Career & Technical Education Coordinators
At Educational Cooperatives

Arch Ford Education Service Co-op

Ms. Lori Mitchell

101 Bulldog Drive

Plumerville, AR 72127

Phone:  501-354-2269

Fax:  501-354-7926

lorim@af.afsc.k12.ar.us
Arkansas River Education Co-op

Ms. Dorothy Reynolds
912 West 6th Street

Pine Bluff, AR 71601

Phone:  870-534-6129

Fax:  870-534-2847

Reynolds@aresc.arsc.k12.ar.us 

Crowley’s Ridge Education Co-op

Ms. Kathi Turner

P.O. Box 377

Harrisburg, AR 72432

Phone:  870-578-5426

Fax:  870-578-5896

kturner@crec.crsc.k12.ar.us
Dawson Education Service Co-op

Ms. Ann Wright

711 Clinton St, Suite 201

Arkadelphia, AR 71923

Phone:  870-246-3077

Fax:  870-246-5892

annw@dawson.dsc.k12.ar.us
DeQueen/Mena Education Co-op

Ms. Peggy Ingram

P.O. Box 110

Gillham, AR 71841

Phone:  870-386-2251

Fax:  870-386-7731

ingramp@dmec1.dmsc.k12.ar.us
Great Rivers Cooperative

Ms. Marilyn Roland

P.O. Box 2837

West Helena, AR 72390

Phone:  870-338-6461

Fax:  870-338-7905

mroland@griver.grsc.k12.ar.us
Northcentral Arkansas Ed Co-op

Mr. Arnold Harris

P.O. Box 739

Melbourne, AR 72556

Phone:  870-368-7955

Fax:  870-368-4920

arnoldh@naesc.ncsc.k12.ar.us
Northeast Arkansas Ed Coop

Ms. Jill Clogston

211 W. Hickory

Walnut Ridge, AR 72476

Phone:  870-886-7717

Fax:  870-886-7719

jillc@odin.nesc.k12.ar.us
Northwest Arkansas Ed Co-op

Mr. Gordon Smith

409 North Thompson

Springdale, AR 72764

Phone:  479-756-2803

Fax:  479-756-0782

Gordon@starfish.nwsc.k12.ar.us
OUR Cooperative

Ms. Patti Bohannon

525 Old Bellefonte Road

Harrison, AR 72601

Phone:  870-743-9100

Fax:  870-743-9099

pattib@oursc.k12.ar.us
South Central Arkansas 
Ed Co-op

Ms. Terry Sullivan

400 Maul Road

Camden, AR 71701

Phone:  870-836-2213

Fax:  870-836-5347

sullivant@gumbo.scsc.k12.ar.us
Southeast Service Cooperative

Ms. M.G. Deckelman

1022 Scogin Drive

Monticello, AR 71655

Phone:  870-367-6848

Fax:  870-367-9877

mbell@se2.k12.ar.us
Southwest Arkansas Ed Co-op

Mr. Floyd Morris

500 South Spruce

Hope, AR 71801

Phone:  870-777-3076

Fax:  870-777-5796

fmorris@et.swsc.k12.ar.us
Western Arkansas Cooperative

Ms. Jane Phillips

3010 East Highway 22

Branch, AR 72928

Phone:  479-965-2192

Fax:  479-965-2723

jane@waesc.wsc.k12.ar.us
Wilbur D. Mills Education Co-op

Ms. Mary Roberts

P.O. Box 850

Beebe, AR 72012

Phone:  501-882-6745

Fax:  501-882-6796

mroberts@wdmesc.wmsc.k12.ar.us
PULASKI COUNTY DISTRICTS
Little Rock School District

Ms. Carol Green

810 West Markham Street

Little Rock, AR 72201

Phone:  501-447-1390

Fax:  501-447-1391

Carol.green@lrsd.org
North Little Rock School District

Ms. Aimee Wright

P.O. Box 687

North Little Rock, AR 72116

Phone:  501-771-8052

Fax:  501-771-8161

Aimee.wright@mail.nlrsd.k12.ar.us
Pulaski County School District

Ms. Wanda Hutchins

P.O. Box 8601

Little Rock, AR 72216

Phone:  501-490-6276

Fax:  501-490-0254

whutchin@pcssd.org
